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Holiday List 2019 

Date  Day  Reason 

   
01 January 2019 Tue New Year 

21 February 2019 Thu Language Martyrs' Day 

26 March 2019 Tue Independence Day 

14 April 2019 Sun Bengali New Year 

01 May 2019 Wed May Day 

02 June 2019 Sun Night of Destiny* 

03 June 2019 Mon Eid ul-Fitr* 

04 June 2019 Tue Eid ul-Fitr* 

05 June 2019 Wed Eid ul-Fitr* 

06 June 2019 Thu Eid ul-Fitr* 

11 August 2019 Sun Eid ul-Adha* 

12 August 2019 Mon Eid ul-Adha* 

13 August 2019 Tue Eid ul-Adha* 

14 August 2019 Wed Eid ul-Adha* 

15 August 2019 Thu Eid ul-Adha* 

08 October 2019 Tue Durga Puja* 

16 December 2019 Mon Victory Day 

25 December 2019 Wed Christmas Day 

26 December 2019 Thu 

End of year closure 

28 December 2019 Sat 

29 December 2019 Sun 

30 December 2019 Mon 

31 December 2019 Tue 

    

*The dates of religious festivals are only approximate as they depend upon the sighting of the moon. 
There may therefore be divergence of one or two days from the dates shown above.  

   
NB: Students taking our courses will be notified separately regarding the closure dates according to the 
academic calendar. 

 
 
 
 


